Cornell University
Cooperative Extension
Sullivan County

Gerald I. Skoda Extension Education Center
64 Ferndale-Loomis Road, Suite 1
Liberty, NY 12754-2903

P: (845) 292-6180
F: (845)292-2154
sullivan@cornell.edu
Log onto
www.sullivancce.org

Make Cornell Cooperative Extension
Your Resource of Choice

Cornell Cooperative Extension of Sullivan County provides
equal employment and program opportunities.



Cornell Cooperative Extension of Sullivan County

2012 Board of Directors
Board Member Address Phone E-Mail Address

Joan Howard PO Box 254 292-3167 joan.howard@hotmail.com
Swan Lake, NY 12783

Earl Myers 482-5126 None

Glenn Pontier Gerry Foundation 295-2442 gpontier@sullivanrenaissance.org
1 Cablevision Center
PO Box 311
Liberty, NY 12754

Susan Peters 585 Hessinger Lare Road 482-4996 petersds{@pronetisp.net
Jeffersonville, NY 12748

Larry Bracken 7797 Route 42 985-7687 lbracken@hve.rr.com
Grahamsville 12740

Paul Habn PO Box 64 866-7155 f7efi@yahoo.com
Callicoon Center, NY 12724 7

Steven Mogel 457 Broadway 791-4303 (w) | smogellaw@yahoo.com
Monticello, NY 12701 701-5323 (c)

Pamela Rourke Adult and Continuing Education | 845-791-4070 | prourke@scboces.org
Director
Sullivan County BOCES
6 Wierk Ave.
Liberty, NY 12754

Pedro “Pete” Tweed 203 Kinnebrook Mobile Home | 794-6080 takeitpastthelimit@hotmail.com
Park
Monticello, NY 12701-8613

Donna Willi Sullivan County Child Care 292-7166 dwilli@scchildcare.com
Council, Director

71 Community Lane
Liberty, NY 12754




